
EXHIBIT F 
 

Contacts List 

 

 
Commission Project Manager: 

 
Joji Castillo 
California Energy Commission 
1516 Ninth Street, MS - 23 
Sacramento, CA  95814 
Phone: (916) 653-6471 
Fax: (916) 654-4368 
e-mail: jcastill@energy.state.ca.us  

 
Borrower Project Manager: 

 
Mike Brown 
San Francisco Public Utility Commission 
1155 Market Street, 5th Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94103 
Phone:  (415) 487-5223 
Fax: (415) 487-5258 
e-mail: mbrown@sfwater.org 

 
Commission Loan’s Officer: 

 
David Nichols 
California Energy Commission 
1516 Ninth Street, MS - 1  
Sacramento, CA  95814 
Phone: (916) 654-4584  
Fax: (916) 654-4404 
e-mail: dnichols@energy.state.ca.us 

 
Borrower Administrator: 
 
Marc Hughes 
San Francisco Public Utility Commission 
1155 Market Street, 5th Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94103 
Phone:  (415) 487-5207 
Fax: (415) 487-5258 
e-mail: mhughes@sfwater.org 

 
Commission Accounting Officer: 

 
 Kathy Jones 

California Energy Commission 
1516 Ninth Street, MS - 2 
Sacramento, CA  95814 
Phone: (916) 654-4377 
Fax: (916) 653-1435 
e-mail: kjones@energy.state.ca.us 

 
Borrower’s Accounting Officer: 
 
Charles Perl 
San Francisco Public Utility Commission 
1155 Market Street, 5th Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94103 
Phone: (415) 487-5262 
Fax: (415) 487-5223 
e-mail: cperl@sfwater.org 
 

 
Commission Legal Notice: 
 
Sherry Mediati 
Grants and Loans Manager 
1516 9th Street, MS-1 
Sacramento, CA 95814-5512 
Phone: (916) 654-4204 
Fax: (916) 654-4076 
e-mail: smediati@energy.state.ca.us 
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